Cambridge University Press

978-0-521-28778-4 - Sociobiology and the Human Dimension
Georg Breuer

Table of Contents

More information

Contents

Foreword by Mary Midgley
Sociobiology — between the Two Cultures

1 How could unselfish behaviour evolve at all?

1.1  Why does a sheep want to be in the middle
of the herd?

1.2 How does a cuckoo know it is a cuckoo?

1.3 What indeed is a gene?

1.4 Geese after all are only human

1.5 Natural selection

1.6 Are animals better than man?

1.7 ‘Doves’, ‘hawks’, ‘retaliators’

1.8 Two brothers or eight cousins

1.9 Who is the father?

1.10 How do you recognize kin?

1.11 How the improbable becomes possible

1.12 Slime moulds and siphonophores —
organisms or societies?

1.13 How can there be social insects?

1.14 Who manipulates whom?

1.15 The four pinnacles of social evolution

2 Can one extrapolate from animals to man?

2.1 The new synthesis

2.2 Human nature and the mutual relations
among sciences

2.3 What is a human being?

2.4 Do animals have culture?

2.5 Baboon democracy

11
16
20
25
29
33
38
42
47

51
55

66
71
71

76
82
86
92

© Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9780521287784
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press

978-0-521-28778-4 - Sociobiology and the Human Dimension
Georg Breuer

Table of Contents

More information

2.6 Animal and human language

2.7 Apes at the computer console

2.8 Why are apes so intelligent?

2.9 The genetics of apes

2.10 Our animal ancestors

2.11 Stone age or bone age?

2.12 Productivity of labour, exploitation, and
slavery in animals and man

2.13 When did the population explosion start?

2.14 Can an animal have a bad conscience?

2.15 The evolution of sympathy

2.16 Once again: What is man?

3 Sex and family in animals and man

3.1 What is sex for?

3.2 Are females handicapped by nature?

3.3 Female and male sex strategies

3.4 ... sees Helena in every woman

3.5 Male competition, female choice

3.6 Animals’ family structures and their causes
3.7 Primate family life

3.8 The society of our pre-human ancestors
3.9 Are humans polygamous ‘by nature’?
3.10 A ‘natural’ sex code —for women as well?
3.11 Women - objects or subjects?

3.12 Are women different by nature?

3.13 Of world records and IQ tests

3.14 Is there kin selection in humans?

3.15 Is the notion of incest an ‘invention’?
3.16 Pecking order, aggression, and sex

3.17 The myth of the matriarchy

4 Is sociobiology a reactionary science ?

4.1 Pseudo-science or real science?

4.2 Colloquial language as technical terms

4.3 Is Wilson really a fascist?

4.4 Unscientific comparisons

4.5 Are genes a reactionary invention?

4.6 What the New Left might learn from old Engels
4.7 Of twins and XYY-men

vi

95

104
110
113
116

119
124
128
133
139

144
144
148
151
156
159
164
169
173
176
182
187
191
197
204
208
213
217

222
222
225
230
234
240
244
247

© Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9780521287784
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press

978-0-521-28778-4 - Sociobiology and the Human Dimension
Georg Breuer

Table of Contents

More information
4.8 The ‘atmosphere’ of sociobiology 251
49 A dangerous combination 255
4.10 The human dimension 259
Literature 265
Name index 279
283

Subject index

vii

© Cambridge University Press www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9780521287784
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

