

Cambridge University Press 978-0-521-28778-4 - Sociobiology and the Human Dimension Georg Breuer Table of Contents More information

Contents

Foreword by Mary Midgley		ix
Soci	obiology – between the Two Cultures	xiii
1 How could unselfish behaviour evolve at all?		1
1.1	Why does a sheep want to be in the middle	
	of the herd?	1
1.2	How does a cuckoo know it is a cuckoo?	6
1.3	What indeed is a gene?	11
1.4	Geese after all are only human	16
1.5	Natural selection	20
1.6	Are animals better than man?	25
1.7	'Doves', 'hawks', 'retaliators'	29
1.8	Two brothers or eight cousins	33
1.9	Who is the father?	38
1.10	How do you recognize kin?	42
1.11	How the improbable becomes possible	47
1.12	Slime moulds and siphonophores –	
	organisms or societies?	51
1.13	How can there be social insects?	55
1.14	Who manipulates whom?	60
1.15	The four pinnacles of social evolution	66
2 Can one extrapolate from animals to man?		71 71
2.1	The new synthesis	
2.2	Human nature and the mutual relations	
	among sciences	76
2.3	What is a human being?	82
2.4	Do animals have culture?	86
2.5	Baboon democracy	92

V



Cambridge University Press 978-0-521-28778-4 - Sociobiology and the Human Dimension Georg Breuer Table of Contents More information

2.6	Animal and human language	95
2.7	Apes at the computer console	99
2.8	Why are apes so intelligent?	104
2.9	The genetics of apes	110
2.10	Our animal ancestors	113
2.11	Stone age or bone age?	116
	Productivity of labour, exploitation, and	
	slavery in animals and man	119
2.13	When did the population explosion start?	124
2.14	Can an animal have a bad conscience?	128
2.15	The evolution of sympathy	133
2.16	Once again: What is man?	139
3 Se	x and family in animals and man	144
3.1	What is sex for?	144
3.2	Are females handicapped by nature?	148
3.3	Female and male sex strategies	151
3.4	sees Helena in every woman	156
3.5	Male competition, female choice	159
3.6	Animals' family structures and their causes	164
3.7	Primate family life	169
3.8	The society of our pre-human ancestors	173
3.9	Are humans polygamous 'by nature'?	176
3.10	A 'natural' sex code – for women as well?	182
3.11	Women – objects or subjects?	187
3.12	Are women different by nature?	191
3.13	Of world records and IQ tests	197
3.14	Is there kin selection in humans?	204
3.15	Is the notion of incest an 'invention'?	208
3.16	Pecking order, aggression, and sex	213
3.17	The myth of the matriarchy	217
4 Is	sociobiology a reactionary science?	222
4.1	Pseudo-science or real science?	222
4.2	Colloquial language as technical terms	225
4.3	Is Wilson really a fascist?	230
4.4	Unscientific comparisons	234
4.5	Are genes a reactionary invention?	240
4.6	What the New Left might learn from old Engels	244
4.7	Of twins and XYY-men	247



Cambridge University Press 978-0-521-28778-4 - Sociobiology and the Human Dimension Georg Breuer Table of Contents More information

4.8 The 'atmosphere' of sociobiology	251
4.9 A dangerous combination	255
4.10 The human dimension	259
Literature	265
Name index	279
Subject index	283